MCM161xINSULATION TRANSDUCER FOR NON-GROUNDED AC NETWORKS
ApplicationSpecifications
General
The digitally controlled MCM161x series monitors insulation level between a non-grounded (IT)
AC mains and its protective earth, regardless of whether the mains is live or non-live (standby).
zone
zone
reen zone

insulation level
INSULATION TRANSDUCER FOR NON-GROUNDED AC NETWORKS
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
Type: MCM161F
Aux. Supply: 200-240VAC
Network Voltage: Up to 690VAC
Analogue O/P: (O/P3) 4-20mA
Range: 0 - 1000kohm
Norway
Denmark
United Kingdom
www.megacon.com Innovation Beyond Tradition
Uniquely MEGACON, simpler it can't be!
Page: 2 of 2
ELECTRONIC CONTROL AND INSTRUMENTATION
The MEGACON policy is one of continuous improvement, consequently
equipment supplied may vary in detail from this publication.
1 20 212
MCM161x
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
DC
(Optional)
Aux. Supply
2522 23 24
19
AC Aux. Supply
(Standard)
PE
64
Line/
Neutral
+ -~ ~
Note:
Only one optional slave indicator at a time
Option1:
Option2:
RJ12 connection to DIN96 indicator
with LEDs for alarm status
DIN72 & DIN96 indicator only
Cable with
RJ12 plug
NOTE:
See below for
correct connection
POWER
+
Analogue
output
(Optional)
+ --
Optional
slave indicator
(DIN72 or DIN96)
Option 2
Optional
slave indicator
with LEDs (DIN96)
Option 1
LINE VOLTAGE INPUT
R (L1)
S (L2)
T (L3)
NEUTRAL VOLTAGE INPUT
(< 690V)
R (L1)
S (L2)
T (L3)
N
4